IEES EF 23 D -
T N Ny St
WEB) AP LA I E S A

el Bat (EETEED RE REoEIES Rit ES ST RE

el Bl SEERE AE Bkt

AN# Btk A% Batb AN# Btk A# Batb
239.01 - 240 3 0.02% 3 0.02% 14931  100.00% 189.01- 190 85 0.57% 2354 15.77% 12662 84.80%
238.01-239 2 0.01% 5 0.03% 14928 99.98% 188.01-189 98 0.66% 2452 16.42% 12577 84.23%
237.01-238 3 0.02% 8 0.05% 14926 99.97% 187.01-188 96 0.64% 2548 17.07% 12479 83.58%
236.01 - 237 3 0.02% 1" 0.07% 14923 99.95% 186.01-187 80 0.54% 2628 17.60% 12383 82.93%
235.01 - 236 8 0.05% 19 0.13% 14920 99.93% 185.01-186 96 0.64% 2724 18.24% 12303 82.40%
234.01-235 5 0.03% 24 0.16% 14912 99.87% 184.01-185 86 0.58% 2810 18.82% 12207 81.76%
233.01-234 8 0.05% 32 0.21% 14907 99.84% 183.01-184 109 0.73% 2919 19.55% 12121 81.18%
232.01-233 10 0.07% 42 0.28% 14899 99.79% 182.01-183 114 0.76% 3033 20.31% 12012 80.45%
231.01-232 5 0.03% 47 0.31% 14889 99.72% 181.01-182 85 0.57% 3118 20.88% 11898 79.69%
230.01 - 231 1 0.07% 58 0.39% 14884 99.69%  180.01- 181 90 0.60% 3208 21.49% 11813 79.12%
229.01-230 12 0.08% 70 0.47% 14873 99.61% 179.01-180 105 0.70% 3313 2219% 11723 78.51%
228.01-229 13 0.09% 83 0.56% 14861 99.53% 178.01-179 89 0.60% 3402 22.78% 11618 77.81%
227.01-228 16 0.1% 99 0.66% 14848 99.44% 177.01-178 107 0.72% 3509 23.50% 11529 77.22%
226.01 - 227 17 0.1% 116 0.78% 14832 99.34% 176.01-177 103 0.69% 3612 2419% 11422 76.50%
225.01 - 226 17 0.11% 133 0.89% 14815 99.22% 175.01-176 122 0.82% 3734 25.01% 11319 75.81%
224.01-225 25 0.17% 158 1.06% 14798 99.11% 174.01-175 97 0.65% 3831 25.66% 11197 74.99%
223.01-224 27 0.18% 185 1.24% 14773 98.94% 173.01-174 85 0.57% 3916 26.23% 11100 74.34%
222.01-223 20 0.13% 205 1.37% 14746 98.76% 172.01-173 102 0.68% 4018 26.91% 11015 73.77%
221.01-222 26 0.17% 231 1.55% 14726 98.63% 171.01-172 109 0.73% 4127 27.64% 10913 73.09%
220.01 - 221 37 0.25% 268 1.79% 14700 98.45% 170.01-171 102 0.68% 4229 28.32% 10804 72.36%
219.01-220 36 0.24% 304 2.04% 14663 98.21% 169.01-170 103 0.69% 4332 29.01% 10702 71.68%
218.01-219 33 0.22% 337 2.26% 14627 97.96% 168.01-169 98 0.66% 4430 29.67% 10599 70.99%
217.01-218 45 0.30% 382 2.56% 14594 97.74% 167.01- 168 104 0.70% 4534 30.37% 10501 70.33%
216.01 - 217 36 0.24% 418 2.80% 14549 97.44% 166.01- 167 123 0.82% 4657 31.19% 10397 69.63%
215.01-216 51 0.34% 469 3.14% 14513 97.20% 165.01- 166 101 0.68% 4758 31.87% 10274 68.81%
214.01-215 53 0.35% 522 3.50% 14462 96.86% 164.01- 165 113 0.76% 4871 32.62% 10173 68.13%
213.01-214 48 0.32% 570 3.82% 14409 96.50% 163.01 - 164 102 0.68% 4973 33.31% 10060 67.38%
212.01-213 55 0.37% 625 4.19% 14361 96.18% 162.01- 163 89 0.60% 5062 33.90% 9958 66.69%
211.01-212 49 0.33% 674 4.51% 14306 95.81% 161.01-162 118 0.79% 5180 34.69% 9869 66.10%
210.01-211 70 0.47% 744 4.98% 14257 95.49% 160.01 - 161 110 0.74% 5290 35.43% 9751 65.31%
209.01-210 66 0.44% 810 5.42% 14187 95.02% 159.01 - 160 M 0.74% 5401 36.17% 9641 64.57%
208.01-209 58 0.39% 868 581% 14121 94.58% 158.01 - 159 98 0.66% 5499 36.83% 9530 63.83%
207.01 - 208 71 0.48% 939 6.29% 14063 94.19% 157.01- 158 98 0.66% 5597 37.49% 9432 63.17%
206.01 - 207 61 0.41% 1000 6.70% 13992 93.71% 156.01-157 109 0.73% 5706 38.22% 9334 62.51%
205.01 - 206 72 0.48% 1072 7.18% 13931 93.30% 155.01 - 156 90 0.60% 5796 38.82% 9225 61.78%
204.01 - 205 66 0.44% 1138 7.62% 13859 92.82% 154.01-155 96 0.64% 5892 39.46% 9135 61.18%
203.01 - 204 73 0.49% 1211 8.11% 13793 92.38% 153.01- 154 108 0.72% 6000 40.18% 9039 60.54%
202.01 - 203 86 0.58% 1297 8.69% 13720 91.89% 152.01-153 94 0.63% 6094 40.81% 8931 59.82%
201.01-202 76 0.51% 1373 9.20% 13634 91.31% 151.01-152 108 0.72% 6202 41.54% 8837 59.19%
200.01 - 201 69 0.46% 1442 9.66% 13558 90.80%  150.01 - 151 113 0.76% 6315 42.29% 8729 58.46%
199.01 - 200 71 0.48% 1513 10.13% 13489 90.34%  149.01- 150 100 0.67% 6415 42.96% 8616 57.711%
198.01 - 199 65 0.44% 1578 10.57% 13418 89.87% 148.01-149 79 0.53% 6494 43.49% 8516 57.04%

197.01 - 198 101 0.68% 1679 11.25% 13353 89.43% 147.01-148 115 0.77% 6609 44.26% 8437 56.51%
196.01 - 197 74 0.50% 1753 11.74% 13252 88.75% 146.01- 147 113 0.76% 6722 45.02% 8322 55.74%
195.01 - 196 91 0.61% 1844 12.35% 13178 88.26% 145.01-146 132 0.88% 6854 45.90% 8209 54.98%
194.01- 195 87 0.58% 1931 12.93% 13087 87.65% 144.01-145 88 0.59% 6942 46.49% 8077 54.10%
193.01 - 194 106 0.71% 2037 13.64% 13000 87.07% 143.01-144 105 0.70% 7047 47.20% 7989 53.51%
192.01-193 72 0.48% 2109 14.12% 12894 86.36% 142.01-143 96 0.64% 7143 47.84% 7884 52.80%
191.01- 192 76 0.51% 2185 14.63% 12822 85.88% 141.01-142 95 0.64% 7238 48.48% 7788 52.16%
190.01 - 191 84 0.56% 2269 15.20% 12746 85.37% 140.01 - 141 95 0.64% 7333 49.11% 7693 51.52%



g 59

Py A

139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91

SETSE AT A AL

YN SN =Pa
102 0.68%
110 0.74%
87 0.58%
93 0.62%
100 0.67%
89 0.60%
127 0.85%
86 0.58%
104 0.70%
79 0.53%
104 0.70%
99 0.66%
110 0.74%
104 0.70%
89 0.60%
7 0.52%
101 0.68%
88 0.59%
89 0.60%
84 0.56%
106 0.71%
94 0.63%
80 0.54%
99 0.66%
97 0.65%
87 0.58%
101 0.68%
101 0.68%
17 0.78%
88 0.59%
103 0.69%
96 0.64%
94 0.63%
100 0.67%
85 0.57%
89 0.60%
84 0.56%
112 0.75%
96 0.64%
92 0.62%
95 0.64%
95 0.64%
97 0.65%
96 0.64%
92 0.62%
83 0.56%
89 0.60%
102 0.68%
92 0.62%
91 0.61%

= ERy R

A# BHatb

7435 49.80%
7545 50.53%
7632 51.12%
7725 51.74%
7825 52.41%
7914 53.00%
8041 53.85%
8127 54.43%
8231 55.13%
8310 55.66%
8414 56.35%
8513 57.02%
8623 57.75%
8727 58.45%
8816 59.04%
8893 59.56%
8994 60.24%
9082 60.83%
9171 61.42%
9255 61.99%
9361 62.70%
9455 63.32%
9535 63.86%
9634 64.52%
9731 65.17%
9818 65.76%
9919 66.43%
10020 67.11%
10137 67.89%
10225 68.48%
10328 69.17%
10424 69.81%
10518  70.44%
10618  71.11%
10703 71.68%
10792 72.28%
10876 72.84%
10988 73.59%
11084 74.23%
11176 74.85%
11271 75.49%
11366 76.12%
11463 76.77%
11559 77.42%
11651 78.03%
11734 78.59%
11823 79.18%
11925 79.87%
12017  80.48%
12108 81.09%

AR TS 7 BE
AN Hoth
7598  50.89%
7496 50.20%
7386 49.47%
7209  48.88%
7206 48.26%
7106 47.59%
7017 47.00%
6890  46.15%
6804  4557%
6700 = 44.87%
6621  44.34%
6517  43.65%
6418 42.98%
6308  42.25%
6204  41.55%
6115  40.96%
6038  40.44%
5037  39.76%
5849  39.17%
5760  38.58%
5676  38.01%
5570  37.30%
5476 36.68%
5396 36.14%
5297  35.48%
5200 ~ 34.83%
5113 34.24%
5012 33.57%
4911 32.89%
4794 32.11%
4706 31.52%
4603  30.83%
4507 30.19%
4413 29.56%
4313 28.89%
4228 28.32%
4139 27.72%
4055  27.16%
3943 26.41%
3847  25.77%
3755  25.15%
3660  24.51%
3565  23.88%
3468  23.23%
3372 22.58%
3280  21.97%
3197 21.41%
3108 20.82%
3006  20.13%
2014 19.52%

Py A

89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01- 87
85.01- 86
84.01- 85
83.01- 84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01- 70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01-65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01- 62
60.01 - 61
59.01 - 60
58.01 - 59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01- 54
52.01- 53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01 - 50
48.01 - 49
47.01-48
46.01 - 47
45.01 - 46
44.01-45
43.01- 44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01 - 41

YN SN =Pa
91 0.61%
108 0.72%
104 0.70%
100 0.67%
87 0.58%
79 0.53%
74 0.50%
80 0.54%
80 0.54%
82 0.55%
88 0.59%
78 0.52%
79 0.53%
76 0.51%
56 0.38%
70 0.47%
86 0.58%
75 0.50%
75 0.50%
7 0.52%
47 0.31%
79 0.53%
69 0.46%
73 0.49%
66 0.44%
44 0.29%
33 0.22%
41 0.27%
52 0.35%
48 0.32%
47 0.31%
30 0.20%
43 0.29%
35 0.23%
40 0.27%
32 0.21%
22 0.15%
30 0.20%
21 0.14%
26 0.17%
22 0.15%
19 0.13%
19 0.13%
18 0.12%
13 0.09%
16 0.11%
7 0.05%
15 0.10%
14 0.09%
10 0.07%

= ERy R

A BHatb

12199 81.70%
12307  82.43%
12411 83.12%
12511 83.79%
12598 84.37%
12677 84.90%
12751 85.40%
12831 85.94%
12911 86.47%
12993 87.02%
13081 87.61%
13159 88.13%
13238 88.66%
13314 89.17%
13370 89.55%
13440 90.01%
13526 90.59%
13601 91.09%
13676 91.59%
13753 92.11%
13800 92.43%
13879 92.95%
13948 93.42%
14021 93.91%
14087 94.35%
14131 94.64%
14164 94.86%
14205 95.14%
14257 = 95.49%
14305 = 95.81%
14352 96.12%
14382 96.32%
14425 96.61%
14460 96.85%
14500 97. 1%
14532 97.33%
14554 97.48%
14584 97.68%
14605 97.82%
14631 97.99%
14653 = 98.14%
14672 98.27%
14691 98.39%
14709 98.51%
14722 98.60%
14738 98.71%
14745 98.75%
14760 98.85%
14774 98.95%
14784 99.02%

WEDEIED RS
A Hate
2823 18.91%
2732 18.30%
2624 17.57%
2520 16.88%
2420 16.21%
2333 15.63%
2254 15.10%
2180 14.60%
2100 14.06%
2020 13.53%
1938 12.98%
1850 12.39%
1772 11.87%
1693 11.34%
1617 10.83%
1561 10.45%
1491 9.99%
1405 9.41%
1330 8.91%
1255 8.41%
1178 7.89%
1131 7.57%
1052 7.05%
983 6.58%
910 6.09%
844 5.65%
800 5.36%
767 5.14%
726 4.86%
674 4.51%
626 4.19%
579 3.88%
549 3.68%
506 3.39%
471 3.15%
431 2.89%
399 2.67%
377 2.52%
347 2.32%
326 2.18%
300 2.01%
278 1.86%
259 1.73%
240 1.61%
222 1.49%
209 1.40%
193 1.29%
186 1.25%
171 1.15%
157 1.05%



~

g 59

Py A

39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01-37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01 - 31
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01 - 21
19.01 - 20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01- 17
15.01- 16
14.01- 15
13.01- 14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01- 11

9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
201-3
1.01-2
0.00 - 1
PN EEM

P oA FIESICE S E AR

YN SN =Pa

12
6
12
12

oo

O O O O O 0O O ~ A~ 0O 0O O A~ O A A~ W -~ 0 ~ 5656 0o wd>>b oo a O w DN O N N

N
o

0.08%
0.04%
0.08%
0.08%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.06%
0.01%
0.03%
0.02%
0.02%
0.03%
0.03%
0.03%
0.03%
0.02%
0.03%
0.04%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.02%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.13%

e ENRs B
AN Btk
14796 99.10%
14802  99.14%
14814 99.22%
14826 99.30%
14834 99.35%
14841  99.40%
14848 99.44%
14857  99.50%
14859  99.52%
14863  99.54%
14866 99.56%
14869  99.58%
14874 99.62%
14879 99.65%
14883  99.68%
14887  99.71%
14890  99.73%
14895  99.76%
14901 99.80%
14902  99.81%
14902  99.81%
14903  99.81%
14906 99.83%
14907  99.84%
14908  99.85%
14908 99.85%
14909  99.85%
14909  99.85%
14909  99.85%
14909  99.85%
14910 99.86%
14911 99.87%
14911 99.87%
14911 99.87%
14911 99.87%
14911 99.87%
14911 99.87%
14911 99.87%
14911 99.87%
14931 100.00%

WEDEIED RS
A# | Bt
147 0.98%
135 0.90%
129 0.86%
17 0.78%
105 0.70%
97 0.65%
90 0.60%
83 0.56%
74 0.50%
72 0.48%
68 0.46%
65 0.44%
62 0.42%
57 0.38%
52 0.35%
48 0.32%
44 0.29%
41 0.27%
36 0.24%
30 0.20%
29 0.19%
29 0.19%
28 0.19%
25 0.17%
24 0.16%
23 0.15%
23 0.15%
22 0.15%
22 0.15%
22 0.15%
22 0.15%
21 0.14%
20 0.13%
20 0.13%
20 0.13%
20 0.13%
20 0.13%
20 0.13%
20 0.13%
20 0.13%

Py A

YN SN =Pa

REoEES B
AN HotE
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